
Monday, April 20DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:.
7.30 a.m.,-1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZDma eo
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 English Orchestras: Sidney Torch
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Flashbacks in Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Mode for Midday
41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiesx a True Confessions
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women's
Organisation News; Stagecraft for
Amateurs (final broadcast); RoyalPurple, by Margot Campbell
3.35 1ZB Happiness Club
3.40' The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
4. 0 Piano and Rhythm
4.15 George Mitchell’s Choir
4.39 Wayne King Waltzes
4.45 Peggy Lee
5. 6 Hall of Fame
5.30 Going West with Roy Rogers
5.45 Evening Star: Harry Owens

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Song Survey
6.30 Concert Orchestra and Soloists
7. 0 The Four Corners and the Seven
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Words and Music; Hoagy Car-michael
8.45 Sabotage3.0 Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Moonlight Mood
10. 0 Have a Shot: Radio Auditions
10.30 Close down

po A» ragaie6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Gladys Swarthout
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 aren't Reporter (Doreen)xpress1.30 p.m. ry i Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.5 True Confessions
2.15 Alfredo Campoli
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): News
from Women’s Organisations; Lions
Rampant, by Margot Campbell 6

35 Victor Young’s Orchestra
3.45 Howard Keel4.0 Reg Dixon415 Dick Todd
4.30 London Orchestras
4.45 Al Morgan
B. The David Rose Orchestra
5.15 Hoagy Carmichael
5.30 Dick Jurgens’ Orchestra5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 An Unusual Musical
6.50 Bing Crosby and Judy Garland
7. 0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Accordion Time8.45 Member of Mafia9.0 #£='The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Felix Mendelssohn
40. O For the Motorist
10.30 Close down

32 _ CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
7.15 Come to the Cookhouse Door
7.30 A Little of the Latest
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Hear That Bell, Junior?
Wiorning Session (Aunt Daisy)Cheerful Tunes
Notorious
The Movie MagazineAlias Jane Morgan :

Wakefield, Home of Mary LaneMonday Melodieseae Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Variety
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oaoA Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):News from Organisations; What Womenare Doing; This Band of Brothers, byMargot Campbell
3.35 Afternoon Concert, featuring Oscar
maple Orchestra3 Gordon MacRae
4. 0 Mantovani Strings4.15 Frances Langford and Bing Crosby4,30 Variety Concert ;

5.15 Teatime Tunes for Tiny Tots5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Modern Marvels

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Robert Farnon Orchestra6.15 Gert and Daisy
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr6.50 Interlude
7. i The Four Corners and the Seveneas
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme7.39 Simon Mystery
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 George Formby
8.45 The Enchanted Island9. Oo The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Variety Half-hour
10. O March of Science
10.15 Joseph Schmidt
10.30 Close down

STB ers
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Notorious
10.156 Dark God

10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 For You, Mam’selllle11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Spotlight on Something Bright2.8 True Confessions
2.30 Women's Hour (Marjorie Green):News from Women’s Organisations; Allthe Queen’s Horses, by Margot Campball3.35 Piano Time
OF
ae
Jack Hulbert and Cecily Court-neidge4.0 Variety on the Air
Harry Horlick and his Orchestra
The Knaves
Record Review

4.30
4.45
5. 5 Popular Parade6.30
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Dance
Variety Time
Orchestral Favourites
The Four Corners and the Seven

0
30
50
0
Seas
15 The Charlie Kunz Programme30 Simon Mystery
45 Sergeant Crosby0 Piace of Honour
15 Eyes of Knight
30 To Be Announced

eg
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.45 Songtime: Danny Kaye10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 Moira of Green Hills10.30 Honor Bright10.45 Voices in Harmony
. ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly;
seas News
12. 0 Lunch Music

2.0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Light Variety7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles:
coat
7.15 True Confessions
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Keys on the Case8..0 © Notorious
8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Songs by Helen O’Connell

8.45 Dreaming City9.0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.
Po. Suppertime Melodies10. The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON'

940 ‘ke, 319 m.

9.30 Boston Promenade Orchestra

11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor)

Nth.

ShopOver

Turn

8.45 Piano Playtime: Ray Turner and
__

Errol Garner9. The Story of Dr. Kildare9. District Weather Forecast9.32 Basses and Baritdénes
9.45 Strings in Rhythm10. 0 The Evil Lad
10.15 Michael Darlin
10.30 Close down

RACE RESULTS
Results from the Marlborough Racing
~Club’s meeting will be broadcast from 1ZB,
-2ZB, 3ZB and 4ZB every half-hour through-
out the afternoon, starting at 12.0, with
summaries at 2.0, 3.30, and 5.0. Final re-

ae from 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB and 2ZAat 6.45. :

The specialist always claims a
measure of fame, and, even with dance
band maestros, the law holds good.
Goodman is associated with swing;
Gillespie with bop; but with Wayne
King it’s the waltz that assures him a
following. This latter maestro indulgesin some of his favourite arrangementsin three-four time from 1ZB todayat 4.30. : Pa *
Reginald Dixon has become one of
the landmarks of Blackpool, and is
almost as well known as the famous
tower. No summer season would be
complete unless he were

plazing
for

dancers at the console of the Wur-
litzer. Reginald Dixon may be heardin recordings from 2ZB at 4.0,
* Ea Pa

4

Under the capable leadership ofArthur Fiedler, the Boston Promenade
Orchestra has for many years now
been recognised as America’s number
one symphonic orchestra specialising inlight music, Recordings by this groupwill be broadcast by 2ZA at half past
nine this morning.
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